MONTHLY PUMPAGE

WELL #1
January 2025
DATE | METER |DAY FLO|CL READ| CL RESID |FLREAD|FLRESID| CL# | FL#
1 639856 141 158 2.63 515 1.03 39 5
2 639997 142 119 2.61 510 1.02 39 5
3 640139 159 523 0.72 505 1.09 12 6
4 640298 143 511 0.60 499 1.01 9 5
5 640441 154 502 0.55 494 1.13 9 6
6 640595 142 493 1.14 488 1.02 17 5
7 640737 267 476 1.99 483 0.87 56 8
8 641004 235 420 2.75 475 1.23 68 10
9 641239 157 352 2.54 465 0.92 42 5
10 641396 138 310 2.06 460 1.05 30 5
11 641534 164 280 2.49 455 1.06 43 6
12 641698 130 237 212 449 2.01 29 9
13 641828 144 208 2.84 440 0.40 43 2
14 641972 266 387 1.04 438 0.98 29 9
15 642238 398 358 1.03 429 0.73 43 10
16 642636 226 315 2.06 419 1.54 49 12
17 642862 165 266 2.01 407 1.05 35 6
18 643027 147 231 2.07 401 0.99 32 5
19 643174 154 199 2.47 396 2.26 40 12
20 643328 151 159 2.08 390 0.96 33 5
21 643479 140 126 2.44 385 1.04 36 5
22 643619 121 90 2.98 380 0.96 38 4
23 643740 113 537 1.43 376 1.03 17 4
24 643853 157 520 1.57 372 1.11 26 6
25 644010 286 494 0.93 366 1.01 28 10
26 644296 162 466 1.29 356 1.07 22 6
27 644458 163 444 1.05 350 0.89 18 5
28 644621 183 426 1.30 345 1.11 25 7
29 644804 163 401 1.22 338 1.07 21 6
30 644967 143 380 3.19 332 1.01 48 5
31 645110 166 332 1.77 327 1.05 31 6
1 645276 301 321
TOTAL| 5420 5420 9.82 6.20 1007 [ 200
AVG | 180.67 0.33 0.21 33.57 | 6.67




Monthly Pumpage: Well 2 January 2025

u Post CL | Post CL# Pre CL# Pot Perm
2 METER FLOW Read Used CL RESID | FL READ FL # FL RESID PO READ PO # PO RESID [Pre CL Read Used read Pre CL #
1 51633 171 288 31 1.721 334 0 0.000 84 32 4.75 0 0
2 51804 173 257 30 1.647 334 0 0.000 142 30 4.40 0 0
3 51977 189 227 34 1.708 334 0 0.000 112 35 4.70 0 0
4 52166 171 193 31 1.721 334 0 0.000 77 31 4.60 0 0
5 52337 183 162 25 1.297 334 0 0.000 46 27 3.75 0 0
6 52520 171 130 30 1.666 334 0 0.000 334 30 4.46 0 0
7 52691 23 100 5 2.064 340 1 1.261 304 5 5.52 0 0
8 52714 99 95 17 1.631 339 2 0.586 299 15 3.85 0 0
9 52813 187 575 22 1.117 337 3 0.465 284 37 5.03 0 0
10 53000 163 553 36 2.097 334 5 0.890 247 29 4.52 0 0
11 53163 196 523 36 1.744 329 4 0.592 218 36 4.67 0 0
12 53359 155 487 28 1.715 325 4 0.748 182 28 4.59 0 0
13 53514 172 459 32 1.767 321 4 0.674 154 29 4.28 0 0
14 53686 127 427 21 1.570 317 7 1.598 125 25 5.00 0 0
15 53813 233 406 25 1.019 310 4 0.498 100 39 4.25 0 0
16 54046 179 381 12 0.637 306 4 0.648 337 7 0.99 0 0
17 54225 338 369 37 1.040 302 7 0.601 330 11 0.83 0 0
18 54563 181 332 33 0.000 295 5 0.000 319 32 0.00 0 0
19 54744 191 299 35 0.000 290 5 0.000 287 21 0.00 0 0
20 54935 183 264 34 1.764 285 4 0.634 266 46 6.38 0 0
21 55118 173 230 31 1.702 281 4 0.671 220 32 4.70 0 0
22 55291 181 199 36 1.889 277 1 0.160 188 5 0.70 0 0
23 55472 189 177 18 0.904 276 7 1.074 183 0 0.00 0 0
24 55661 188 571 20 1.010 269 3 0.463 183 0 0.00 0 0
25 55849 112 551 12 1.017 266 4 1.036 183 0 0.00 0 0
26 55961 121 539 13 1.020 262 3 0.719 183 0 0.00 0 0
27 56082 126 526 13 0.980 259 3 0.690 183 0 0.00 0 0
28 56208 138 513 15 1.032 256 3 0.630 183 0 0.00 737 8 212 39
29 56346 154 498 16 0.987 253 4 0.753 183 0 0.00 729 9 173 47
30 56500 20 482 14 6.647 249 3 4.350 183 0 0.00 720 4 126 8
31 56520 296 468 16 0.513 246 4 0.392 183 0 0.00 716 3 574 45
1 56816 452 242 183 713 566
TOT 5183 5183 758 36.449 98 14.008 582 81.977 24 139
AVG 25.27 1.215 3.27 0.467 19.40 2.733 0.80 4.63




Well 1 Flow WELL 2 Flow Combined
DATE (x1000) (x1000) Pumpage
1 141 171 312
2 142 173 315
3 159 189 348
4 143 171 314
5 154 183 337
6 142 171 313
4 267 23 290
8 235 99 334
9 157 187 344
10 138 163 301
11 164 196 360
12 130 155 285
13 144 172 316
14 266 127 393
15 398 233 631
16 226 179 405
17 165 338 503
18 147 181 328
19 154 191 345
20 151 183 334
21 140 173 313
22 121 181 302
23 113 189 302
24 157 188 345
25 286 112 398
26 162 121 283
27 163 126 289
28 183 138 321
29 163 154 317
30 143 20 163
31 166 296 462
Total 5420 5183 10603

Min 113 20 163
Max 398 338 631

353.4



[ Resid |Clearwater| Comm |Industrial | Public [E/W Total| TOTAL
2024 Total
East Total 1790 173 66 0 5 2034
West Total 364 30 48 7 1 450 2484
Jan (2025)
East 0 0 0 0 0 2034
West 0 0 0 0 0 450 2484
Resid |Clearwater| Comm |[Industrial | Public |[E/W Total| TOTAL
2025 Total
East Total 1790 173 66 0 5 2034
West Total 364 30 48 7 1 450 2484




Water Pumpage

2024 Well 1 Well 2 Total Ave. Day | Ave. Day/cust
Oct 4,978,000 6,069,000 11,047,000 356,355 144
Nov 4,213,000 5,142,000 9,355,000 311,833 126
Dec 5,056,000 4,802,000 9,858,000 318,000 128
TOTAL| 68,055,000 67,347,100 135,402,100 368,173

2025 Well 1 Well 2 Total Ave. Day | Ave. Day/cust
Jan 5,420,000 5,183,000 10,603,000 342,032 138
TOTAL 5,420,000 5,183,000 10,603,000 28,503

Wastewater Flows

2024 East Ave. day West Ave. day Total
Oct 6,080,000 196,129 2,615,000 84,355 8,695,000
Nov 6,082,000 196,194 2,746,000 88,581 8,828,000
Dec 6,273,000 202,355 2,566,000 82,774 8,839,000
TOTAL| 85,506,000 2,758,258 36,418,000 33,447 121,924,000
2025 East Ave. day West Ave. day Total
Jan 6,435,000 207,581 2,610,000 84,194 9,045,000
TOTAL 6,435,000 207,581 2,610,000 2,806 9,045,000

Water Pumpage vs Wastewater Flow

2025 | Wastewater |Water Pumped Ratio
Jan 9,045,000 10,603,000 85% 0.941893158 adj. ratio to account for WTP flushing.
Feb 0 0 #DIV/0!
Mar 0 0 #DIV/0!
Apr 0 0 #DIV/0!
May 0 0 #DIV/0!




Jun 0 0 #DIV/0!
Jul 0 0 #DIV/0!
Aug 0 0 #DIV/0!
Sep 0 0 #DIV/0!
Oct 0 0 #DIV/0!
Nov 0 0 #DIV/0!
Dec 0 0 #DIV/0!
TOTAL 9,045,000 10,603,000 85%
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